



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO.1770/2025

(Ravi S/o Vikasrao Bhandarkar and others Vs. State of Maharashtra and another)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. Yogesh Shukla, Advocate for the applicants.
Mr. A.M. Joshi, A.P.P. for the non-applicant No.1/State.

CORAM: MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.

DATED: 5.5.2026.

One weeks time granted to file on record the amended copy of
application on record as the charge sheet is filed.

(MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.)

Tambaskar.